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①
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②
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③

③

②

③

③
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①

③
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②
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①

②

③

영신고A

대륜고A

①

성광고A
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①

②
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②
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①
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①

②
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①
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경명여고B

세화고

②

①

②

②

시지고A

②

③

①

풍산고B

대동고A

① 대건고B

성서고B

③ 대구과학고

혜화여고B

경북고B

경명여고A

①

③

풍산고A

정화여고A

대구일과학고A

대구고A
①

③

호산고

②

동부고B
대구공고A

①

③

8조
09:00

① 정동고

① 시지고B
27조
11:30

② 대곡고A

② 서부고B

① 문창고A
34조
12:45

② 경신고A
③ 대구서부공고

15조
10:15

① 동부고A
② 경북여고
③ 영진고

포항고
35조
12:45

② 운암고
③ 송현여고B

①

6조
09:00

③ 심인고
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7
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38 39
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2

③

15

5

18
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6

31

30

36

달성고
36조
12:45

② 경상고 ② 청구고A
③

① 상원고A ①

혜화여고A

17조
10:15

① 정화여고B ① 와룡고

③ 대륜고B

16조
10:15

점촌고

37조
14:00

② 상주공고A ② 경주마케팅고
③ 강동고A

16

37

24

13

14

3

28

선덕여고A

대건고A

대진고A

학남고B

경주고

도원고A

선덕여고B
38조
14:00

② 수성고B ② 경덕여고A

35

32

23

경상여고A

19조
11:30

① 함지고 ① 경화여고

18조
10:15

① 영천고

③

①
29

4

39조
14:00

② 선주고 ② 경북고A
③ 청구고B

8

20조
11:30

① 영남고A ① 경상여고B

매천고B

40조
14:00

② 구남보건고 ② 대곡고B
③ 신라공고 ③

17 ③

41조
14:00

② 포항영신고B
③ 성광고B

11

26

12

34

27

④ 화원고

9

25

33

학남고A①

포산고

③ 영남고B
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